
FRITO LAY CANADA FOODSERVICE / SERVICE ALIMENTAIRE
Ingredients & Allergy Information for Air Canada
Updated June 18, 2007

Brand 
Name

Brand 
Type Flavour Ingredients (English) Ingredients (French) Allergen - 

Peanuts
Allergen - 
Tree Nuts

Allergen - 
Sesame

Allergen - 
Milk

Allergen - 
Eggs

Allergen - 
Soy

Allergen - 
Wheat

Allergen - 
Sulphites

Doritos NoType Cool Ranch

Selected Corn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower 
And/Or Canola Oils), Seasoning (Buttermilk 
Solids, Salt, Tomato Powder, Corn Syrup 
Solids, Corn Starch, Whey, Vegetable Oil, 
Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Monosodium 
Glutamate, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, 
Cheddar Cheese, Skim Milk Powder, Sugar, 
Dextrose, Malic Acid, Sodium Caseinate, 
Sodium Acetate,  Colour, Spice, Sodium 
Citrate, Natural And Artificial Flavour, 
Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), 
Calcium Hydroxide.

Mais Choisi, Huile Vegetale (Huiles De 
Tournesol Et/Ou De Canola),  Assaisonnement 
(Matiere Seche Du Babeurre, Sel, Poudre De 
Tomates, Matiere Seche De Sirop De Mais, 
Amidon De Mais, Lactoserum, Huile Vegetale, 
Oignon En Poudre, Poudre D'Ail, Glutamate 
Monosodique, Huile Vegetale Hydrogenee, 
Fromage Cheddar, Lait Ecreme En Poudre, 
Sucre, Dextrose, Acide Malique, Caseinate De 
Sodium, Acetate De Sodium, Colorant, Epice, 
Citrate De Sodium, Arome Naturel Et Artificiel, 
Inosinate Disodique, Guanylate Disodique), 
Hydroxyde De Calcium.

N N N Y N Y N N

Doritos NoType Nacho Cheese

Selected Corn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower 
And/Or Canola Oils), Seasoning (Salt, 
Cheddar Cheese, Corn Maltodextrin, Wheat 
Flour, Whey, Monosodium Glutamate, 
Buttermilk Solids, Romano Cheese, Whey 
Protein Concentrate, Onion Powder, 
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Corn Flour, 
Lactose, Natural And Artificial Flavour, 
Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Spices, Lactic 
Acid, Colour, Citric Acid, Sugar, Garlic 
Powder, Red And Green Bell Pepper Powder, 
Sodium Caseinate, Disodium Inosinate, 
Disodium Guanylate, Skim Milk Powder, 
Whey Protein Isolate, Corn Syrup Solids), 
Calcium Hydroxide.

Mais Choisi, Huile Vegetale (Huiles De 
Tournesol Et/Ou De Canola), Assaisonnement 
(Sel, Fromage Cheddar, Maltodextrine De 
Mais, Farine De Ble, Lactoserum, Glutamate 
Monosodique, Matiere Seche Du Babeurre, 
Fromage Romano, Concentre Proteique De 
Lactoserum, Oignon En Poudre, Huile 
Vegetale Hydrogenee, Farine De Mais, 
Lactose, Arome Naturel Et Artificiel, Dextrose, 
Poudre De Tomates, Epices, Acide Lactique, 
Colorant, Acide Ctirique, Sucre, Poudre D'Ail, 
Poudre De Poivrons Rouges Et Verts, 
Caseinate De Sodium, Inosinate Disodique, 
Guanylate Disodique, Lait Ecreme En Poudre, 
Isolat Proteique De Lactoserum, Matiere Seche 
De Sirop De Mais), Hydroxyde De Calcium.

N N N Y N N N N

Doritos NoType Spicy Nacho

Selected Corn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower 
And/Or Canola Oils), Seasoning (Corn 
Maltodextrin, Salt, Cheddar Cheese, Whey, 
Monosodium Glutamate, Buttermilk Solids, 
Romano Cheese, Corn Starch, Whey Protein 
Concentrate, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, 
Lactose, Garlic Powder, Dextrose, Spices, 
Natural And Artificial Flavours, Onion Powder, 
Colour, Citric Acid, Sugar, Sodium Caseinate, 
Lactic Acid, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium 
Guanylate), Calcium Hydroxide.

Mais Choisi, Huile Vegetale (Huiles De 
Tournesol Et/Ou De Canola), Assaisonnement 
(Maltodextrine De Mais, Sel, Fromage 
Cheddar, Lactoserum, Glutamate 
Monosodique, Matiere Seche Du Babeurre, 
Fromage Romano, Amidon De Mais, 
Concentre Proteique De Lactoserum, Huile 
Vegetale Hydrogenee, Lactose, Poudre D'Ail, 
Dextrose, Epices, Aromes Naturel Et Artificiel, 
Oignon En Poudre, Colorant, Acide Citrique, 
Sucre, Caseinate De Sodium, Acide Lactique, 
Inosinate Disodique, Guanylate Disodique), 
Hydroxyde De Calcium.

N N N Y N N Y N



Brand 
Name

Brand 
Type Flavour Ingredients (English) Ingredients (French) Allergen - 

Peanuts
Allergen - 
Tree Nuts

Allergen - 
Sesame

Allergen - 
Milk

Allergen - 
Eggs

Allergen - 
Soy

Allergen - 
Wheat

Allergen - 
Sulphites

Doritos NoType Sweet Chili Heat

Selected Corn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower 
And/Or Canola Oils), Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, 
Hydrolyzed Soy & Corn Protein, Monosodium 
Glutamate, Corn Maltodextrin, Sodium 
Acetate, Onion Powder, Acetic Acid, Soy 
Sauce Solids (Contains Wheat & Soybean), 
Fructose, Garlic Powder, Spice (Includes Chili 
Pepper), Yeast Extract, Malic Acid, Flavour, 
Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, 
Sucralose (2.1 Mg/50G)), Calcium Hydroxide.

Mais Choisi, Huile Vegetale (Huiles De 
Tournesol Et/Ou De Canola), Assaisonnement 
(Sel, Sucre, Proteines De Soja Et De Mais 
Hydrolysees, Glutamate Monosodique, 
Maltodextrine De Mais, Acetate De Sodium, 
Oignon En Poudre, Acide Acetique, Matiere 
Seche De Sauce Soja (Contient Du Ble Et Du 
Soja), Fructose, Poudre D'Ail, Epice (Y 
Compris De La Poudre De Chili) , Extrait De 
Levure, Acide Malique, Arome, Inosinate 
Disodique, Guanylate Disodique, Sucralose 
(2.1 Mg/50G)), Hydroxyde De Calcium.

N N N Y N Y Y N

Doritos NoType Tandoori Sizzler

Selected Corn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower 
And/Or Canola Oils), Seasoning (Salt, Corn 
Maltodextrin, Spices, Sugar, Monosodium 
Glutamate, Onion Powder, Natural And 
Artificial Flavours, Garlic Powder, Paprika, 
Tomato Powder, Mustard Seed Flour, Paprika 
Extract, Autolyzed Yeast Extract), Calcium 
Hydroxide.

Mais Choisi, Huile Vegetale (Huiles De 
Tournesol Et/Ou De Canola), Assaisonnement 
(Sel, Maltodextrine De Mais, Epices, Sucre, 
Glutamate Monosodique, Oignon En Poudre, 
Aromes Naturel Et Artificiel, Poudre D'Ail, 
Paprika, Poudre De Tomates, Farine De 
Graines De Moutarde, Extraits De Paprika, 
Extrait De Levure Autolysee), Hydroxyde De 
Calcium.

N N N N N N N N

Doritos NoType Zesty Cheese

Selected Corn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower 
And/Or Canola Oils), Seasoning (Corn 
Maltodextrin, Whey Powder, Salt, 
Monosodium Glutamate, Onion Powder, 
Sugar, Cheddar And Parmesan Cheeses, 
Corn Syrup Solids, Natural And Artificial 
Flavours, Colour, Garlic Powder, Citric Acid, 
Sodium Caseinate, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, 
Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), 
Calcium Hydroxide.

Mais Choisi, Huile Vegetale (Huiles De 
Tournesol Et/Ou De Canola), Assaisonnement 
(Maltodextrine De Mais, Poudre De 
Lactoserum, Sel, Glutamate Monosodique, 
Oignon En Poudre, Sucre, Fromages Cheddar 
Et Parmesan, Matiere Seche De Sirop De 
Mais, Aromes Naturel Et Artificiel, Colorant, 
Poudre D'Ail, Acide Citrique, Caseinate De 
Sodium, Extrait De Levure Autolysee, Inosinate 
Disodique, Guanylate Disodique), Hydroxyde 
De Calcium.

N N N Y N N Y N

Tostitos Chips And 
Salsa Medium Salsa

Tortilla Chips: Selected White Corn, 
Vegetable Oil, Salt, Calcium Hydroxide.  
Salsa: Tomato Puree (Water And Tomato 
Paste), Diced Tomatoes In Tomato Juice 
(Contains Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), 
Green Bell Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, 
Onions, Vinegar, Salt, Garlic Powder, Sugar, 
Cilantro, Natural Flavour.

Chips Tortilla: Mais Blanc Selectionne, Huile 
Vegetale, Sel, Hydroxyde De Calcium.  Salsa: 
Puree De Tomates (Eau Et Concentre De 
Tomates), Tomates En Des Dans Du Jus De 
Tomate (Contient Chlorure De Calcium, Acide 
Citrique), Poivrons Verts, Piments Jalapeno, 
Oignons, Vinaigre, Sel, Poudre D'ail, Sucre, 
Coriandre, Arome Naturel.

N N N N N N N N



Name of Product Serving Weight used for
Tostitos Vend Kit 73.8g 73g 
Tostitos BSR Regular (28.4g chips vend kit

plus Mild Salsa + 45.4g salsa)

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 1 package (73 g) 
pour 1 paquet (73 g)

Amount   % Daily Value
Teneur    % valeur quotidienne

Calories / Calories  170
Fat / Lipides 8 g                                                 12 %
  Saturated / saturés 1  g
+ Trans / trans 0 g %
Cholesterol / Cholestérol  0 mg                       0 %
Sodium / Sodium    450 mg                                     19 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides  22 g                         7 %
  Fibre / Fibres 2 g                                                  9 %
  Sugars / Sucres  2 g                                         
Protein / Protéines 3 g                                    

Vitamin A / Vitamine A                                              4 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C                                              0 %
Calcium / Calcium                                                     4 %
Iron / Fer                                                                    4 %

Disclaimer:  The data in this label is accurate; however, the format 
is not an exact representation of the actual label.

6



Name of Product Serving Weight Use For
Doritos Nacho Cheese Flavour 50g 50g single
Tortilla Chips serve

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 1 package (50 g) 
pour 1 paquet (50 g)
Amount   %Daily Value
Teneur    % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories  260
Fat / Lipides  13 g                                                 20%
Saturated / saturés  1.5 g
+ Trans / trans 0 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol  0 mg                       0%
Sodium / Sodium    360 mg                                     15%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 32 g                         11%
Fibre / Fibres  2 g                                                  9%
Sugars / Sucres   1 g                                         
Protein / Protéines  3 g                                    
Vitamin A / Vitamine A                                              2%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C                                              0%
Calcium / Calcium                                                     6%
Iron / Fer                                                                    4%

Disclaimer:  The data in this label is accurate; however, the format 
is not an exact representation of the actual label.

9%



Name of Product Serving Weight Use For
Doritos Cool Ranch Flavour 50g 50g single
Tortilla Chips serve

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 1 package (50 g) 
pour 1 paquet (50 g)
Amount   %Daily Value
Teneur    % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories  260
Fat / Lipides  13 g                                                 20%
Saturated / saturés  1.5 g
+ Trans / trans 0 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol  0 mg                       0%
Sodium / Sodium    310 mg                                     13%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 32 g                         11%
Fibre / Fibres  2 g                                                  9%
Sugars / Sucres   1 g                                         
Protein / Protéines  3 g                                    
Vitamin A / Vitamine A                                              2%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C                                              2%
Calcium / Calcium                                                     6%
Iron / Fer                                                                    4%

Disclaimer:  The data in this label is accurate; however, the format 
is not an exact representation of the actual label.

8%



Name of Product Serving Weight Use For
Doritos Zesty Cheese Flavour 50g 50g single
Tortilla Chips serve

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 1 package (50 g) 

pour 1 paquet (50 g)
Amount   %Daily Value
Teneur   % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories  270
Fat / Lipides  15 g                                                 23%
Saturated / saturés  1.5 g
+ Trans / trans  0 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol  0 mg                       0%
Sodium / Sodium    390 mg                                     16%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 30 g                         10%
Fibre / Fibres  2 g                                                  8%
Sugars / Sucres   1 g                                         
Protein / Protéines  3 g                                    
Vitamin A / Vitamine A                                              4%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C                                              0%
Calcium / Calcium                                                     6%
Iron / Fer                                                                    4%

Disclaimer:  The data in this label is accurate; however, the format 
is not an exact representation of the actual label.

A. Carney

8%



Name of Product Serving Weight Use For
Doritos Spicy Nacho Flavour 50g 50g single
Tortilla Chips serve

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 1 package (50 g) 
pour 1 paquet (50 g)
Amount   %Daily Value
Teneur    % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories  260
Fat / Lipides  13 g                                                 20%
Saturated / saturés  1.5 g
+ Trans / trans 0 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg                       0%
Sodium / Sodium    370 mg                                     15%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 31 g                         10%
Fibre / Fibres  2 g                                                  8%
Sugars / Sucres   2 g                                         
Protein / Protéines  4 g                                    
Vitamin A / Vitamine A                                              4%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C                                              0%
Calcium / Calcium                                                     2%
Iron / Fer                                                                    4%

Disclaimer:  The data in this label is accurate; however, the format 
is not an exact representation of the actual label.

9%



Name of Product Serving Weight Use For
Doritos Sweet Chili Heat Flavour 50g 50g single
Tortilla Chips serve

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 1 package (50 g) 
pour 1 paquet (50 g)
Amount   %Daily Value
Teneur    % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories  250
Fat / Lipides  13 g                                                 20%
Saturated / saturés  1.5 g
+ Trans / trans  0 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg                       0%
Sodium / Sodium    520 mg                                     22%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 32 g                         11%
Fibre / Fibres  2 g                                                  9%
Sugars / Sucres   1 g                                         
Protein / Protéines  3 g                                    
Vitamin A / Vitamine A                                              8%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C                                              0%
Calcium / Calcium                                                     4%
Iron / Fer                                                                    4%

Disclaimer:  The data in this label is accurate; however, the format 
is not an exact representation of the actual label.

7%



Name of Product Serving Weight Use For
Doritos Tandoori Sizzler Flavour 50g 50g single
Tortilla Chips serve

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 1 package (50 g) 
pour 1 paquet (50 g)
Amount   %Daily Value
Teneur    % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories  260
Fat / Lipides  13 g                                                 20%
Saturated / saturés  1.5 g
+ Trans / trans  0 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg                       0%
Sodium / Sodium    440 mg                                     19%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 32 g                         11%
Fibre / Fibres  2 g                                                  10%
Sugars / Sucres   1 g                                         
Protein / Protéines  3 g                                    
Vitamin A / Vitamine A                                              2%
Vitamin C / Vitamine C                                              0%
Calcium / Calcium                                                     4%
Iron / Fer                                                                    4%

Disclaimer:  The data in this label is accurate; however, the format 
is not an exact representation of the actual label.

7%


